
POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, UGC (DRS)  

UTKAL UNIVERSITY, VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004 

Online Classes Time Table for the month of September, 2020 

 

         Papers:                                                                                                Faculty: 

               i) RM-Research Methodology                                                          Dr. Smita Nayak, HOD                                   

ii) IRIO-India: Regional & International Organizations              Dr. Seema Mallik 

iii) CIS- Contemporary International Studies                                Dr. Swapna S. Prabhu         

iv) IGP- Indian Government & Politics                                          Dr. Ravaru Narasi( Guest Faculty) 

 21+21+=42/3=14 

 

SP-14,SN-14,SM-14 I II III 

Sl.No Date Day 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 

1 1.9.2020 Tuesday III-IRIO-SM III-RM-SN III-IGP-RN 

2 2.9.2020 Wednesday III-CIS-SP III-IRIO-SM III-WDI-RN 

3 3.9.2020 Thursday III-RM-SN III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

4 4.9.2020 Friday III-IRIO-SM III-CIS-SP III-WDI-RN 

5 7.9.2020 Monday III-CIS-SP III-RM-SN III-IGP-RN 

6 8.9.2020 Tuesday III-RM-SN III-IRIO-SM III-WDI-RN 

7 9.9.2020 Wednesday III-IRIO-SM III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

8 10.9.2020 Thursday III-CIS-SP III-RM-SN III-WDI-RN 

9 11.9.2020 Friday III-IRIO-SM III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

10 14.9.2020 Monday III-CIS-SP III-RM-SN III-WDI-RN 

11 15.9.2020 Tuesday III-RM-SN III-IRIO-SM III-IGP-RN 

12 16.9.2020 Wednesday III-IRIO-SM  III-CIS-SP III-WDI-RN 

13 18.9.2020 Thursday III-RM-SN III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

14 21.9.2020 Monday III-CIS-SP III-IRIO-SM III-IGP-RN 

15 22.9.2020 Tuesday III-IRIO-SM III-RM-SN III-WDI-RN 

16 23.9.2020 Wednesday III-RM-SN III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

17 24.9.2020 Thursday III-IRIO-SM III-RM-SN III-WDI-RN 

18 25.9.2020 Friday III-RM-SN III-CIS-SP III-IGP-RN 

19 28.8.2020 Tuesday III-CIS-SP III-IRIO-SM III-IGP-RN 

20 29.9.2020 Wednesday III-IRIO-SM III-RM-SN III-WDI-RN 

21 30.9.2020 Thursday III-RM-SN III-IRIO-SM III-IGP-RN 



               v) WDI-Working of Democracy in India                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Signature of the HOD 


